Ky60kK r. O6HMHCKa No naaBaHuto

OOGHUHCK, no 24.09.2022

AucTtaHumna 3
22.10.2022 - 11:00

YKeHwuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

2013 n cTtaple
Pe3ynbTathl

Ouku: FINA 2021

Mecto ®amunus, Nvs

Frog poxaeHnsa 2013

1. KAPBELIKAA CabpuHa

2. TPNOHEBA Onecs

3. ABPAMOBA Codus

4. BOHOAPEHKO Muna

5. UEPHbIWWEBA Anvca

6. CNHNLBbIHA fapbs

7. BAHUT Anuca

8. BOJIOWWNHA Banepus

9. AJIEKCEEBA BukTopus
10. NOXMAYEBA Bapsapa
11. AMUTPUEHKO AHHa
12. BECEAVHA MunaHa
13. BECEJIOBA BepoHuka
14. NMAHKPYLWWHA fapba
15. NMOBEPEXHAA Enunsaseta
16. ACHOK AHacTacus

DSQ EPLUOBA fapbs

Mo poxaeHusa 2012

1. BNOXNHA Bapsapa
2. BACU/IbEBA Onbra
3. OJAVICKAS Kupa
4. EPLUOBA AHacTacus
5. HWKOHOBA Barnepus
6. TAMKWHA Ynbana
7. KPbI/TOCOBA BepoHuka
8. BOMKO Imunus
9. TABPNKOBA EkartepuHa
10. WErO/IbKOBA AneHa
11. NEBEAEBA Anuca
12. HACTAHIOK MonuHa
13. HUKUTUHA AnuHa
14. TUMOXNHA MunaHa
15. EPLLIOBA AHacTtacus
16. MAJIKOBA Ynuta
17. KY3OBOBA AHacTacus
18. HACbLIPOBA Kunpa
19. BABAAH KapuHa
HOBWK AHacTtacus
21. HUKYNNHA Oapbsa
22. WEBEJIEBA Puta
23. NEPECAJA Codums
24. AHTUMOBA AneHa
25. MAHAXOBA Bnagucnasa
26. TPEBEHIOK Mapus
27. ®DUJTINHA ApuHa
28. MELWKOBA Mapus
29. MOCTOBCKAA Mawa
30. NTAPUHA Kupa
31. TYPTA [Japbsa
32. KAPAMNETAH Apakc

r/p

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

310

310H

1toH
1toH
210H

210H

210H

210H

310H

210H

210H

1t0H.

3I0H

210H
310H

KomaHga

CLUOP "Onumn"
CLU LICKA 1. OgmHL0BO
CLUOP "Onumn"
MY CLL "BecHa"
OHP
Jomopenoso
MY CLU "BecHa"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLUOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn"
Culw "Cnopt"

CLl UCKA 1. OgmHL0BO
Jomopenoso

CLLUOP "Onumn"

ClW UCKA r. OanHu0B0
CLU "Pycckuii meageab”
ClW LUCKA r. OanHu0B0
MATI XoBpuHo

MY CLU "BecHa"

CLlW LUCKA r. OgnHu0BO
MY CLU "BecHa"
CLUOP "Onumn"

CLU "BecHa" r.o. Mogonbsck
CLWOP "Onumn*

MBY "CLU ®daken"

CLlw "Cnopt"

CLLUOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*

MBY "CLU ®aken"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*

CLU LICKA 1. OgmHL0BO
CLWOP "Onumn*

'Y MO CLUOP no BBC
CLLUOP "Onumn"

MY CLL "BecHa"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*

Pesynbtar

40.81
44.78
45.58
46.05
51.02
51.44
51.77
52.64
53.03
54.02
54.95
59.35
1:03.56
1:06.18
1:06.79
1:15.15
58.11

38.24
39.09
39.62
40.05
42.01
42.50
43.77
43.78
44.73
45.22
45.47
46.27
47.67
48.22
48.37
48.75
48.79
49.04
49.08
49.08
49.09
49.90
50.53
51.55
53.09
54.61
55.29
55.79
58.04
1:02.76
1:03.31
1:03.66

Oukn FINA TpeHep

11 288 KAHTOHWCTbI
1toH 218

1ioH 207 MMHVNKEEB
1to0H 201

210H 147

210H 144

210H 141

210H 134 MNMHNKEEB

2o 131 JEBATOBA
210H 124
210 118 JEBATOBA
3io0H 93 KOPOJIEB
3i0H 76 MUHWKEEB
310H 67 JANHEKO
3ioH 65 MUHWKEEB
46 MVHWKEEB

3I0H

n 351

n 328

n 315

n 305

1toH 264

1toH 255

1t0H 234

1t0H 234

1toH 219

1toH 212

1i0H 208 KAHTOHWCTbI
1i0H 198

1toH 181 KPYTEHKOB
210H 175

210H 173

2ion 169 JAMHEKO
210H 169 KPYTEHKOB
21on 166 MVIHVKEEB
210H 166

210H 166 KOPOJIEB
210H 166 MOMbIJIEBA
210 158 JAWHEKO
210H 152

210 143 KPAMCKOW

210H 131
210H 120 KOPOJ/EB
210H 116

2o 113 JEBATOBA
3o 100 OBHWHCK

310H 79 MNMOMbBINEBA
310H 77 MVWHUKEEB
310H 76 KPAMCKOW
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Mo poxaeHusa 2011

1. IMCYHOBA Oneca
2. JOHCKAA Amanus
3. NAPIOHOBA AnekcaHgpa
4. MOPTAYEBA AHacTacus
5. UYBATEHKO Kupa
6. TPOMOBA KceHusa
7. CEMEHIOK YnbsaHa
8. BE3bA3bIYHAA Annca
9. BYNABVHA Codobsi
10. JPOBVHWVHA KceHus
11. POANHA KapuHa
12. POLLEHKO Codbs
13. NATYTUHA Codbs
14. JOPOLWEHKO Buktopus
15. NEBNHA AHTOHWHa
16. ®YPOBA BepoHuka
17. TYCAPOBA EkaTepuHa
18. KOBAJIb AnvHa
19. XO/1IO40OBA Bapsapa
20. BABAEBA Mapus
21. TUMALLKOBA MunaHa
22. YCMAHOBA Codus
23. KYJIAEBA Ornbra
24. KOHOPATbEBA KceHus
25. CbITAA AHHa
26. TO/IMAYEBA [Oapbs
27. HA3APOBA Bacununca
28. MAJTAXOBA AHdmuca
29. TONYBEBA EnnsaBseTta
30. PYOHEBA MonuHa
31. ABEPHMKOBA Bnaaucnasa
32. 30AHOBCKAA 3uHanpga

lop poxgeHnsa 2010

1. ETOPOBA AHacTacus
PPOJIb KOnnsa
KO3/IEHKOBA Banepus
KONAYHOBA MonuHa
KOHOPATBEBA Enuzaseta
BUKYNMHA Codhus
POMUHA [fapbs
YYITPEEBA BapBapa

9. INHb AnaHa
10. EMYNOMHOBA AHTOHUHa
11. MAJIbITMHA EkatepuHa
12. MUXAWIOBA BaneHTuHa
13. HUKONAEBA ApuHa
14. OPA30OBA AHuTa
15. FOHKMHA ApuHa
16. POMAHLIOBA Maiis
17. 3ACOPVIHA Anuca
18. AMEJIMHA Taucus
19. CYBBEOTUHA Codbs
20. MA3YPOBA lMonuHa
21. NABJIOBA EkaTepuHa
22. TOPHOHOBA BukTopus
23. BABNLbIHA MapumbsiHa
24. NOBAHOBA AHrenvnHa
25. TPUTOPbLEBA AHacTacus

No ok wbd

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

1toH

1toH
1]

I}
[}
1toH
10H
I}
1toH

3I0H

1ioH
1ioH

210H
10H

1toH

CWOP "Onumn*

CWOP "Onumn*

CLWOP "Onumn*

CLlU LUCKA 1. OgmHL0BO
CLUOP "Onumn*

MY CLL "BecHa"

'BY MO CLUOP no BBC
CLU "BecHa" r.o. lNMogonsck
MY CLL "BecHa"

CLL "BecHa" r.o. Mogosnbck
Cl "Cnopt"

CWOP "Onumn*

CL "Cnopt"

MY CLU "BecHa"

CLWOP "Onumn*

CLU "Pycckuii meageab”
CLUOP "Onumn*
Jomopenoso

CLIOP "Onumn*

CLL "BecHa" r.o. Mogonbck
CLlW LCKA r. OgnHU0BO
CLL "BecHa" r.o. Mogosnbck
Jomopenoso

CWOP "Onumn*

CWOP "Onumn*

CLUOP "Onumn*

MY CLL "BecHa"

CLUOP "Onumn*

ClW UCKA r. OanHu0B0
CLIOP "Onumn*

MBY "CLU daken"

CLIOP "Onumn*

Clw "Cnopt"

CLU "BecHa" r.o. lNMogonsck
Kanyra "FOHOCTL"

OHP

CLIOP "Onumn*

CLLU "BecHa" r.o. Mogosnbck
OHP

Jomopenoso

CLUOP "Onumn*

CL "Pycckuii megsenp"
CLUOP "Onumn*

CLUOP "Onumn*

LICIN MNopgonbek

ClW LUCKA r. OanHu0B0
CLIOP "Onumn*

CLIOP "Onumn*

CLl "Cnopt"

CLl "Cnopt"

MY CLU "BecHa"

CWOP "Onumn*

'Y MO CLUOP no BBC
CLl "Cnopt"

ClW UCKA r. OanHu0B0
CLlw "Cnopt"

CLIOP "Onumn*

34.66
35.53
35.84
35.92
36.70
37.84
38.86
38.88
39.40
39.42
39.61
40.15
40.58
40.72
41.37
41.99
42.22
42.32
42.59
42.79
43.03
44.97
45.20
45.30
45.38
46.06
46.34
48.58
51.05
51.60
52.94
1:06.84

33.99
35.46
36.21
36.45
37.52
37.61
37.80
37.80
38.48
38.86
39.11
40.08
40.96
41.07
41.08
41.33
41.72
41.98
42.40
42.65
43.00
43.04
43.64
44.82
46.36

Il

Il

Il

Il

1]

1]l

1]l

1]

1]

1]

11

11

11

11
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1t0H
1t0H
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1t0H
1t0H
210H
210H
210H
210H
310H

Il

Il

Il

Il

1]

1]

11

11

11

11

1]

1]

1]l

1]l

1]l

1]l
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1t0H
1t0H
1toH
1toH
1toH

471
437
426
423
397
362
334
334
321
320
316
303
293
290
277
265
260
259
254
250
246
215
212
211
210
200
197
171
147
142
132

65

500
440
413
405
371
369
363
363
344
334
328
305
285
283
283
278
270
265
257
253
247
246
236
218
197

OANHEKO 1.

OEBATOBA
MNCIOPEBA

KOPO/IEB

BAYVH
KAHTOHWCTbI
NMOMbBIJIEBA
NMOMbBIJIEBA
KPYTEHKOB

KPYTEHKOB

BAUYMHB

KO3bIPEB
KO3bIPEB
JEBATOBA

JEBATOBA
JEBATOBA

KOPO/IEB

MWHWKEEB
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Ouctanuna 3, Jesoukn, 50m Ha cnvHe, Mo poxgeHusa 2010

Mecto ®amunus, Nvs

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

HWNOBA Cnaga
MBAHHWKOBA EkaTepuHa
OCUIMOBA AnekcaHgpa
PAXVMOBA BepoHuka
TAXHOBCKAA KceHusa
3EHbBKO lMonuHa
LUECC/IEP BapBapa
NCAEBA Anuca

lop poxgeHnsa 2009

NMOABbICOLIKAA AHacTacus

CEPOBA Codbs
MPULLINHA AnekcaHppa
MNLUNK AHHa
MANATMHA Annca
BAHWVHA AnekcaHgpa
MPOHNHA Banepus
MENNbHWYEHKO Axa
KO3bIPb CraHucnasa
NA3ANHA EkaTtepuHa

. CKBOPYEBCKAA EBa

. LUBETKOBA AHHa

. MWYCTUHA AHacTacus
. TUTOPEHKO EkartepuHa
. BUKEEBA Anuca

. MOJTABKNHA VipuHa

. MOHOMAPEHKO YnbsiHa
. HUKYNTNHA EBa

. KONOJKO TatbaHa

. KOPOCT Japbs

. MAHKOBA AHHa

. BUKTOPOBA lNosnvHa

. BOPOHEHKO Codbs

. XOX/TOBA MunaHa

. IDKABAKOBA AHrenuHa
. WTOPK Amanus

. CTEMNAHLUOBA MNMonnHa

lop poxageHnsa 2008

MNBAHYLLKNHA MonuHa
MAPYHWY CoHs
KNMMMEHKO YnbsiHa
LYCTb Codpbs
MWNOBA [Oapbsa
MAKAPOBA Bepa
BYTOYHMKOBA Codhbs
MNEPWWNHA KapuHa
TPOWKWHA Mapus
MNBAHOBA KceHusi

. MOHOMAPEBA BepaHuka
. XACAHOBA [inaHa

. OCUIMOBA AHnacTacus

. )KYKOBA ApwuHa

. CAMAPKNHA AHHa

. OCUHA fAna

. NIEBHA Mapraputa

. AKUMOBA Enu3aseta

r/p

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

1toH
10
1ioH
1toH
210H
1toH
2I0H.
1ioH

KMC
KMC

[EnY

3cn
I}

1toH
210H

MC
KMC

Il
Il
KMC

1toH

210H
1oH
1]

210H

KomaHga

CLUOP "Onumn"
CLU "Pycckuin megsegb"”
CLUOP "Onumn"
'BY MO CLUOP no BBC
CLWIOP "Onumn*"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*

CLLUOP "Onumn"

CLU "BecHa" r.o. lNMogonsck
CLWOP "Onumn*

OHP

Jomopenoso
Jomopenoso

OHP

OHP

CLUOP "Onumn"
CLWIOP "Onumn*
Jomopenoso

CLU "BecHa" r.o. lNMogonsck
CLWOP "Onumn*

MATI XoBpuHO

CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLUOP "Onumn"

CLU LICKA 1. OgmHL0BO
CLWOP "Onumn*"
CLWOP "Onumn*"
CLLUOP "Onumn"
CLLUOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*

CLIOP "Onumn*"
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
Jomopenoso

CLUOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn*
MY CLL "BecHa"
CLIOP "Onumn*"
Jomopenoso

CLWOP "Onumn*
Jomopenoso

CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*
CLWOP "Onumn*

Pesynbtar

46.53
46.89
47.23
47.67
47.97
50.54
50.78
51.29

31.91
32.75
33.43
34.70
35.44
35.55
35.68
36.04
36.13
36.18
36.35
37.03
37.26
38.35
38.83
38.91
38.96
39.62
40.27
40.84
41.07
41.08
41.57
42.28
43.54
46.49
47.09

31.64
32.33
33.97
36.25
36.58
36.81
36.90
37.79
38.46
38.82
40.68
40.86
42.14
42.62
43.40
45.41
46.84
54.00

Oukn FINA

1toH
1ioH
1ioH
1toH
1toH
210H
210H
210H

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1t0H

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

n

n

n

n

n
1toH
1toH
1t0H
1t0H
1toH
210H

194
190
186
181
177
152
149
145

604
559
525
470
441
437
432
419
416
414
408
386
379
348
335
333
332
315
300
288
283
283
273
259
237
195
188

620
581
501
412
401
393
390
363
345
335
291
287
262
253
240
209
191
124

TpeHep
KPYTEHKOB

JANHEKO

MNCIOPEBA
KOPO/IEB
KPYTEHKOB

CyYBOPOB

JEBATOBA

KO3bIPEB
KY3HELIOB

JEBATOBA

[EBATOBA
NMOMBINIEBA
KY3HEL|OB
KOPOJNEB-KO
KY3PY/,

CyYBOPOB
NMOMbBIJIEBA
CyBOPOB
KOPO/IEB
JEBATOBA
KOPO/IEB
KPYTEHKOB

KO3/0OBA
CyBOPOB
CyBOPOB
KAHTOHUCT
MWCIOPEBA
KY3HELLOB

MWHWKEEB
KAHTOHUCTbI
JEBATOBA
MWHWKEEB

MWHWKEEB
3ATALKN
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Ky60kK r. O6HMHCKa No naaBaHuto
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lop poxaeHusa 2007

1. NAHKOBA AnekcaHpgpa 2007 KMC CLWOP "Onumn" 32.63 i 565 CYBOPOB
2. XABKVHA MonuHa 2007 KMC CLUOP "Onumn" 32.69 i 562 KY3HELIOB
3. CYINPYHOBA OkcaHa 2007 KMC CLWUOP "Onumn" 33.14 1 539 KPYTEHKOB
4. YEJ/MAH AHHa 2007 OHP 33.75 1 510

5. MBAHVHA EkaTepuHa 2007 MATIN XoBpuHO 34.25 i 488

6. NNHA Annca 2007 2 Jomogenoso 36.75 i 395

7. FOOAKOBA AHacTtacus 2007 I CWOP "Onumn* 36.90 I 390 KOPOIJIEB-KO
8. WYBWHA AHacTtacus 2007 | CWOP "Onumn* 37.56 1l 370 KY3PY/A

9. EHVHA KceHusa 2007 CLW LCKA r. OgnHU0BO 38.71 1 338

10. NMOrognNHA Anacrtacus 2007 1 Jomopenoso 38.94 1l 332

11. ABPAMKVHA tOnusa 2007 2woH. 'BY MO CLUOP no BBC 40.29 1l 300

12. NONAKOBA [apbio 2007 Ccuwl "Cnopt" 40.42 1l 297

lop poxpeHusa 2006

1. BOHOAPEHKO AnekcaHgpa 2006 | CLUOP "Onumn" 32.96 I 548 MWHVKEEB
2. KOCOBAHOBA AHacTtacus 2006 | reY MO CLUOP no BBC 33.56 I 519

3. MAKAPOBA BukTopus 2006 MC CLIOP "Onumn" 33.86 I 505 KY3HEL/OB
4. TANEEBA MapbsHa 2006 CLUOP "Onumn* 34.97 I 459

5. IMNWHA Kapura 2006 I CLUOP "Onumn* 35.75 I 429 MWHWVKEEB
6. CTOIOBA YnbsiHa 2006 I CLWOP "Onumn* 39.92 1l 308 OEBATOBA
7. NEBEOEBA [Japba 2006 1wH CLUOP "Onumn® 48.34 210H 173 KOPOJIEB

2005 v cTtapuwe

1. TOPBAYEBA Codbsi 2005 MC CLUOP "Onumn" 30.82 KMC 670 BAYMH
2. KOBA/Ib HOnus 2005 MC CLUOP "Onumn" 31.02 | 657 KY3PY[
3. KPbICOBA Taucus 2004 MC CLWUOP "Onumn" 31.18 | 647 BAYNH
4. MAKCVMEHKO AnekcaHgpa 2004 MBY "CLU ®daken" 35.04 1i 456 JEBATOBA
5. PA3YMOBCKA$ 2neoHopa 2002 KMC CLIOP "Onumn" 35.39 i 443 NEBATOBA
6. CKNAP AHacTacus 2005 1 CLLUOP "Onumn" 37.39 1l 375 CYBOPOB
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