24.09.2022

3 22.10.2022 - 11:00		, 50m		2013
: FINA 2021				
,	/			FINA
2013				
	2013 III	11 11	40.04	200
1.			40.81	288
2.	2013	. "	44.78 1	218
3.	2013	" "	45.58 1	207
4.	2013	" "	46.05 1	201
5.	2013		51.02 2	147
6.	2013 3		51.44 2	144
7.	2013	" "	51.77 2	141
8.	2013	" "	52.64 2	134
9.	2013	" "	53.03 2	131
0.	2013	" "	54.02 2	124
l 1 .	2013	" "	54.95 2	118
2.	2013 3	" "	59.35 3	93
3.	2013	н н	1:03.56 3	76
4.	2013	н н	1:06.18 3	67
5.	2013	н	1:06.79 3	65
6.	2013	" "	1:15.15	46
Q	2013	11 11	58.11 3	
2012				
1.	2012		38.24	351
2.	2012 2	•	39.09	328
2. 3.	2012 Z 2012 III	" "	39.62	
				315
4.	2012	. "	40.05	305
5.	2012 III		42.01 1	264
6.	2012		42.50 1	255
7.	2012		43.77 1	234
8.	2012	" "	43.78 1	234
9.	2012		44.73 1	219
0.	2012	" "	45.22 1	212
1.	2012 1	" "	45.47 1	208
2.	2012 1	"	46.27 1	198
3.	2012 2	" "	47.67 1	181
4.	2012	" "	48.22 2	175
5.	2012	" "	48.37 2	173
6.	2012 2	н н	48.75 2	169
7.	2012	и и	48.79 2	169
8.	2012 2	н н	49.04 2	166
9.	2012	п	49.08 2	166
	2012 2	" "	49.08 2	166
1.	2012 3	" "	49.09 2	166
2.	2012 2	и и	49.90 2	158
3.	2012 2		50.53 2	152
4.	2012 2	" "	51.55 2	143
- . 5.	2012 2		53.09 2	131
	2012 1 .	" "	54.61 2	120
6.		" "		
7.	2012		55.29 2	116
28.	2012		55.79 2	113
9.	2012 2		58.04 3	100
30.	2012 3	" "	1:02.76 3	79
1.	2012	" "	1:03.31 3	77
2.	2012	II II	1:03.66 3	76

	3,	, 50m								
	2011									
1.		2011		"		"			34.66	471
2.	а	2011	III	"		"			35.53 Ⅱ	437
3.		2011	II	"		"			35.84	426
4. 5.		2011 2011	III	"	•	"			35.92 36.70	423 397
6.		2011	111	"		"			37.84	362
7.		2011	II						38.86	334
8.		2011	II	"	".				38.88	334
9.		2011		. "	,,	"			39.40	321
10.		2011	II	"		•			39.42	320
11. 12.		2011 2011	III	"		"			39.61 40.15	316 303
13.		2011		"	"				40.58	293
14.		2011		"		"			40.72	290
15.		2011	III	"		"			41.37	277
16.		2011		" "			"		41.99 1	265
17. 18.		2011 2011	1 3	"		"			42.22 1 42.32 1	260 259
16. 19.		2011	3 1	"		"			42.52 1 42.59 1	259 254
20.		2011	iii	"	".				42.79 1	250
21.		2011							43.03 1	246
22.		2011	III	"	".				44.97 1	215
23.		2011	3	"		"			45.20 1	212
24. 25.		2011 2011	III 1	"		"			45.30 1 45.38 1	211 210
26.		2011	1	"		"			46.06 1	200
27.		2011	III	"		"			46.34 1	197
28.		2011	1	"		"			48.58 2	171
29.		2011	_	,,		,,			51.05 2	147
30.		2011	3	, "		" "			51.60 2	142
31. 32.		2011 2011		"		"		1	52.94 2 :06.84 3	132 65
	2010									
1.		2010		"	"				33.99	500
2.		2010 2010	п	" "	" -	. ,			35.46	440 413
3. 4.		2010	II						36.21 36.45	405
5.		2010	III	"		"			37.52	371
6.		2010	II	"	".				37.61 III	369
7.		2010							37.80 III	363
0		2010	1	,		"			37.80	363
9. 10.		2010 2010	III II	"			н		38.48 III 38.86 III	344 334
11.		2010	11	"		"			39.11	328
12.		2010	III	"		"			40.08	305
13.		2010	III						40.96 III	285
14.		2010				,,			41.07	283
15.		2010	1	"		"			41.08	283
16. 17.		2010 2010	1	, "	"				41.33 III 41.72 1	278 270
18.		2010		"	"				41.98 1	265
19.		2010		"		"			42.40 1	257
20.		2010	2	"		"			42.65 1	253
21.		2010	1		,,				43.00 1	247
22. 23.		2010 2010			"				43.04 1 43.64 1	246 236
23. 24.		2010		"					44.82 1	218
25.		2010	1	"		"			46.36 1	197

24.09.2022

	3,	, 50m	,		2010		
			,				FINA
00	,				11 11	40.50.4	
26.			2010	1		46.53 1	194
27.			2010	1	" "	46.89 1	190
28.			2010	1		47.23 1	186
29.			2010	1	" "	47.67 1	181
30.			2010	2		47.97 1	177
31.			2010	1	" "	50.54 2	152
32.			2010	2 .		50.78 2	149
33.			2010	1		51.29 2	145
	2009						
1.			2009		11 11	31.91	604
2.			2009		"	32.75	559
3.			2009	II	и и	33.43	525
4.			2009			34.70	470
5.			2009	1		35.44	441
6.			2009	2		35.55	437
7.			2009			35.68 II	432
8.			2009			36.04	419
9.			2009	II	п п	36.13	416
10.			2009	II	" "	36.18	414
11.			2009	1		36.35 II	408
12.			2009	II	" "	37.03 II	386
13.			2009	ii	" "	37.26 II	379
14.			2009			38.35 III	348
15.			2009	Ш	" "	38.83	335
16.			2009	II	и и	38.91	333
17.			2009	 III	" "	38.96 III	332
18.			2009	II	и и	39.62	315
19.			2009	iii	" "	40.27	300
20.			2009			40.84	288
21.			2009	Ш	" "	41.07	283
22.			2009	III	п	41.08	283
23.			2009	III	и и	41.57 1	273
24.			2009	3	" "	42.28 1	259
					п п		
25. 26.			2009 2009	III 1	" "	43.54 1 46.49 1	237 195
27.			2009	2	" "	47.09 1	188
	2008						
1			2000		" "	24.64.1	620
1.			2008 2008			31.64 32.33	620 581
2. 3.			2008	ı	п	32.33 ↑ 33.97 ∥	501
3. 4.			2008	ı II	11 11	36.25 II	412
4. 5.			2008	II	11 11	36.25 II	412 401
				II	" "		
6. 7			2008	2		36.81 II	393
7.			2008	2	" "	36.90	390
8.			2008	III		37.79 III	363 345
9.			2008	Ш	" "	38.46	345
10.			2008		" "	38.82	335
11.			2008	II		40.68	291
12.			2008	2	п п	40.86	287
13.			2008	1	"	42.14 1	262
14.			2008	3		42.62 1	253
15.			2008	2	" "	43.40 1	240
16.			2008	1	" "	45.41 1	209
17.			2008	III	" "	46.84 1	191
18.			2008	2	" "	54.00 2	124

24.09.2022

	3,	, 50m					
	2007						
1.		2007		II .	п	32.63 II	565
2.		2007		II .	п	32.69 II	562
3.		2007		"	н	33.14	539
4.		2007				33.75 Ⅱ	510
5.		2007				34.25	488
6.		2007	2			36.75 Ⅱ	395
7.		2007	II	II .	п	36.90 Ⅱ	390
8.		2007	1	II .	II	37.56 III	370
9.		2007				38.71	338
10.		2007	1			38.94	332
11.		2007	2 .			40.29 III	300
12.		2007		" "		40.42	297
	2006						
1.		2006	1	"	п	32.96 II	548
2.		2006	I			33.56 Ⅱ	519
3.		2006		II .	н	33.86	505
4.		2006		"	н	34.97	459
5.		2006	II	"	н	35.75 Ⅱ	429
6.		2006	II	"	н	39.92	308
7.		2006	1	"	II	48.34 2	173
2005							
1.		2005		II .	н	30.82	670
2.		2005		"	н	31.02	657
3.		2004		"	II	31.18	647
4.		2004		"	n .	35.04 Ⅱ	456
5.		2002		"	II	35.39 Ⅱ	443
6.		2005	II	II .	"	37.39 Ⅱ	375